UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
MIDDLE DISTRICT OF FLORIDA
ORLANDO DIVISION
IN RE:
REGINA IRENE HILL,
Debtor.
______________________________________/
Case No. 6:16-bk-05633-CCJ

Case 6:16-bk-05633-KSJ    Doc 12    Filed 09/08/16    Page 18 of 42
Model Code 01 - Single Fam Residence
Type Code 0102 - Single Fam Class II
Building Value $98,262
Estimated New Cost $150,708
Actual Year Built 1971
Beds 5
Baths 3.0
Floors 2
Gross Area 3280 sqft
Living Area 2403 sqft
Exterior Wall Cb.Stucco
Interior Wall Drywall
Subarea Description Sqft Value
BAS - Base Area 945 $55,330
FGR - Fin Garage 513 $15,047
FOP - F/Opn Prch 84 $1,230
FSP - F/Scr Prch 140 $2,869
FUS - F/Up Story 1458 $72,543
UST - Unf Storag 140 $3,689
Extra Features (includes working values)
Description Date Built Units Unit Price XFOB Value
There are no extra features associated with this parcel
Sales History
Sale Date Sale
Amount Instrument # Book/Page Deed Code Seller(s) Buyer(s) Vac/Imp
06/06/1997 $67,500 19970215438 05274 / 2285 Special Warranty Secretary Of
Housing &
Urban Dev
Hill Regina I Improved
11/18/1996 $100 1996585177105159 / 1723Special Warranty Leader
Federal
Bank For
Savings
Secretary Of
Housing &
Urban Dev
Improved
07/30/1996$100 1996570609305098 / 0981Certificate of Title Sinclair
Eddie R
Singclair
Gayle M
Leader
Federal
Bank For
Savings
Improved
05/01/1984 $82,000 19842146168 03521 / 0887 Warranty Deed Improved
08/01/1980 $68,400 19801556132 03134 / 2414 Warranty Deed Improved
Similar Sales
1790 Baywood Ave http://www.ocpafl.org/Searches/ParcelInfoPrinterFriendly.aspx/PFSettin...
3 of 5 9/1/2016 2:03 PM
Exhibit B
Case 6:16-bk-05633-KSJ    Doc 12    Filed 09/08/16    Page 19 of 42
Address Sale Date Sale
Amount $/SQFTDeed Code Beds/BathsInstrument # Book/Page
7026 Ironwood
Dr
02/25/2016$125,000 $75 Special
Warranty
4/2 20160114197 /
1795 Firwood Ct 01/29/2016$175,500 $73 Warranty Deed 6/3 20160055163 /
1800 Firwood Ct 12/23/2015$98,500 $54 Warranty Deed 4/2 20160001076 /
7026 Ironwood
Dr
09/11/2015 $80,000 $48 Warranty Deed 4/2 20150486994 10984 /
2114
TPP Accounts At Location
Account Market Value Taxable Value Business Name(s) Business Address
There are no TPP Accounts associated with this parcel.